Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name
Registry No.

Animal Name

Page 1

Birthdate
Weight

Tattoo #

Department 190 - Miniature Horses

Section 100 - SHOW #1
ShowDate: July 11 - 12, 2012

Class 3 - Youth Musical Chairs

st Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

A192393
2nd Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

Al178626

Hollyhock Meadow Chances Are

Hollyhock Meadow Chaps

04/22/2008
Show #: 942

04/17/2007
Show #: 940

Class 4 - Reinsmanship

1st Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A96623
2nd Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

A123464
3rd Circle J Miniatures
Cochrane, AB

A106505
4th McAmmond, Jan
Edmonton, AB

AB7266

Circle J Charizma

Hollyhock Meadow Cheerio

Circle J Dezigner Genes

Lorickllea Sheba

04/16/1998
Show #: 986

06/15/2001
Show #: 947

04/19/1999
Show #: 959

03/03/1997
Show #: 949

Class 5 - Barrel Racing

1st Labine, Dawn
Millet, AB

159411
2nd Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB

A112130
3rd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A147763
4th Circle J Miniatures
Cochrane, AB

A106505
5th Holt, Peter/Terry
Morinville, AB

A123464
6th New Found Minis
Calgary, AB

AB4453

WCR Regalaire

J C's Its A Snap

Chinooks Call of the Rockies

Circle J Dezigner Genes

Hollyhock Meadow Cheerio

Smokey Mountain Indian Magic

04/10/2005
Show #: 902

03/12/2000
Show #: 936

05/24/2003
Show #: 956

04/19/1999
Show #: 959

06/15/2001
Show #: 947

Show #: 990

Class 6 - Open Stake Race

(cont.)
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight

Class 6 - Open Stake Race Group - - (cont.)
1st Ramblin Ranch

Airdrie, AB 04/16/1998

A96623 Circle J Charizma Show #: 986
2nd Holt, Peter/Terry

Morinville, AB 04/17/2007

Al178626 Hollyhock Meadow Chaps Show #: 940
3rd Hollyhock Meadow

Morinville, AB 06/15/2001

Al123464 Hollyhock Meadow Cheerio Show #: 947

4th Rose Country Miniatures

Ardrossan, AB 04/20/2000

Al114748 Rose Country PeppermintPatches Show #: 934

5th McAmmond, Jan
Edmonton, AB

A87266 Lorickllea Sheba Show #: 949
6th Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB

03/03/1997

04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902

Class 7 - Weanling & Yearling Halter Mares

st First Knight Miniatures

Calgary, AB 06/23/2011

A208670 Firstknight StridersBlackSatin Show #: 908

2nd First Knight Miniatures

Calgary, AB 04/29/2011

A208666 First Knights Platinum Princes Show #: 907

3rd Little Bit Miniatures

Strathmore, AB 04/01/2011

A208502 Little Bit Tiny Dancer Show #: 912

4th Showtyme Miniatures

Tomahawk, AB 05/28/2011

A210526 Showtymes All That Jazz Show #: 971
5th Circle J Miniatures
Cochrane, AB

A208403 Circle J Pippa Show #: 964
6th Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

05/02/2011

07/28/2011
A210524 Showtymes Electric Avenue Show #: 972

7th KJ Miniatures

Airdrie, AB 05/12/2011

A206431 Scott Creek Chantill Commotion Show #: 919
8th Lunde Miniatures

Airdrie, AB 04/27/2011

A205495 Buckeroo Fames Heart OfAnAngel  Show #: 922
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Class 8 - Two Year Old Halter Mares

1st Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A203606
2nd Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A201151

First KnightStridersLadyGodiva

Triple K Boogies Miss Dun It

Show #:

Show #:

913

953

06/26/2010

04/12/2010

Class 9 - Grand & Reserve Champion Junior Mares

st Pappas, K.C.
Calgary, AB

A208670
2nd Pappas, K.C.
Calgary, AB

A208666

Firstknight StridersBlackSatin

First Knights Platinum Princes

Show #:

Show #:

908

907

06/23/2011

04/29/2011

Class 10 - Youth Halter Mares

st First Knight Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A208670
2nd KJ Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A206431
3rd Cline, Craig
Clive, AB

A196546
4th Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A96623
5th Midnight Mysteries
Crossfield, AB

A144675

Firstknight StridersBlackSatin

Scott Creek Chantill Commotion

Circle J National Treasure

Circle J Charizma

Filigree Louies Cocoa BeachH57

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

908

919

998

986

988

06/23/2011

05/12/2011

05/13/2009

04/16/1998

06/22/2003

Class 11 - Amateur Halter Mares

1st First Knight Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A208666
2nd First Knight Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A208670
3rd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A192998
4th Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A178326

First Knights Platinum Princes

Firstknight StridersBlackSatin

TrinitysThe LegacyofEightBells

WCR My Roxy Roller

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

907

908

954

955

04/29/2011

06/23/2011

05/17/2008

05/09/2007
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Birthdate
Weight

Tattoo #

Class 11 - Amateur Halter Mares

5th

6th

7th

8th

Imprint Miniatures
Okotoks, AB

A196942
Lunde Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A194069
Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A203606
New Found Minis
Calgary, AB

A125452

Group - - (cont.)

Imprint Barefoot Contessa

Triple K Cinsis Etched in Gold

First KnightStridersLadyGodiva

Little Miss Heart of Gold

06/14/2009
Show #: 994

04/27/2009
Show #: 923

06/26/2010
Show #: 913

Show #: 992

Class 12 -
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

AOTE Halter Mares

Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

Al178326
Imprint Miniatures
Okotoks, AB

A196942
Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A172994
Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A208502

Little L Acres SKR Farm

Millet, AB
190035

WCR My Roxy Roller

Imprint Barefoot Contessa

Imprint Diors Pretty In Prada

Little Bit Tiny Dancer

SKR Exclusive Edition

05/09/2007
Show #: 955

06/14/2009
Show #: 994

05/03/2006
Show #: 952

04/01/2011
Show #: 912

06/03/2008
Show #: 903

Class 13 -
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Senior Halter Mares 32" & under

Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A186188
Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

Al172994

Little L Acres SKR Farm

Millet, AB

190035
OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A196546

Vista Valleys GoldNReflections

Imprint Diors Pretty In Prada

SKR Exclusive Edition

Circle J National Treasure

04/10/2008
Show #: 951

05/03/2006
Show #: 952

06/03/2008
Show #: 903

05/13/2009
Show #: 998

Class 14 - Senior Halter Mares over 32" to 34"

1st

Royal Fleet Miniatures

(cont.)

Printed At 07/12/2012 7:43:32 PM



Place / Rank

Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Name

Registry No.

Animal Name

Tattoo #

Page 5

Birthdate
Weight

Class 14 - Senior Halter Mares over 32" to 34"

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Woaskatenau, AB
A192998

Royal Fleet Miniatures

Waskatenau, AB

A178326
Imprint Miniatures
Okotoks, AB

A196942
Lunde Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A194069
Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A197396
New Found Minis
Calgary, AB

A125452
New Found Minis
Calgary, AB

A189392
Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

Al174586

Group - - (cont.)

TrinitysThe LegacyofEightBells

WCR My Roxy Roller

Imprint Barefoot Contessa

Triple K Cinsis Etched in Gold

JEM Shes A Hottie

Little Miss Heart of Gold

Rocky Mountain Jazzy Ruby

Lucky Four Anoys Diamond Lil

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

954

955

994

923

914

992

991

974

05/17/2008

05/09/2007

06/14/2009

04/27/2009

06/18/2009

05/31/2006

Class 15 - Grand & Reserve Champion Senior Mares

2nd

Brown, Marj
Waskatenau, AB

A192998

TrinitysThe LegacyofEightBells

Show #:

954

05/17/2008

Class 16 - Solid Color Mares

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A186188
Pappas, K.C.
Calgary, AB

A208670
Tilleman, Peggy
Airdrie, AB

A96623
Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A201151

Little L Acres SKR Farm

Millet, AB
190035

Vista Valleys GoldNReflections

Firstknight StridersBlackSatin

Circle J Charizma

Triple K Boogies Miss Dun It

SKR Exclusive Edition

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

951

908

986

953

903

04/10/2008

06/23/2011

04/16/1998

04/12/2010

06/03/2008
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Class 17 - Multicolor Mares

st Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A192998
2nd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A178326
3rd OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A196546
4th KJ Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A206431

TrinitysThe LegacyofEightBells

WCR My Roxy Roller

Circle J National Treasure

Scott Creek Chantill Commotion

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

954

955

998

919

05/17/2008

05/09/2007

05/13/2009

05/12/2011

Class 18 - Youth Showmanship 7 & under

1st Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB

A196541
2nd Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB

A159114
3rd Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB

A202176

Circle J North Star

BoyderosasSkipALightningStrike

Lundes Komanche Warrior

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

984

982

983

04/26/2009

07/19/2004

05/22/2010

Class 19 - Youth Showmanship 8 - 12 yrs

1st OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A189961
2nd Birch, Samantha
Blackie, AB

A103735
3rd Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

Al178626

Lil Texas Blu By U

Stewart Creek Lacey Toy Rose

Hollyhock Meadow Chaps

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

1001

966

940

04/30/2006

06/09/1999

04/17/2007

Class 20 - Youth Showmanship 13 - 18 yrs

st Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A98761
2nd OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A196547
3rd KJ Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A189164

Runnin Bares Midnite Cowboy

Circle J Native Sun

Circle J Maximillion

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

931

1000

918

06/05/1998

04/08/2009

05/24/2008
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Class 20 - Youth Showmanship 13 - 18 yrs Group - - (cont.)
4th Solomon, Ashley
Tomahawk, AB 05/18/2004
A153467 Shirl Andys Quix Sand Show #: 921
Class 21 - Amateur Showmanship
1st Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB
62240 Circle J Bunanza Show #: 981
2nd Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/13/2002
A135034 Circle J Go For Gold Show #: 927
3rd Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/09/2001
A125562 Diamond B Nova Show #: 929
4th Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB 04/26/2009
A196541 Circle J North Star Show #: 984
5th Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
Class 22 - Adult Showmanship
1st Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB
62240 Circle J Bunanza Show #: 981
2nd Ramblin Ranch
Alrdrie, AB 04/16/1998
A96623 Circle J Charizma Show #: 986
3rd Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
4th Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 04/20/2003
A142771 Lorick Llea Little Bear Show #: 935
Class 23 - Weanling & Yearling Halter Stallions
st Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB 07/11/2011
A210525 Showtymes Rock My World Show #: 970
2nd Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB 06/01/2011
A208210 JEM Dark Nite Show #: 917
3rd Ramblin Ranch
Alrdrie, AB 05/25/2011
A201219 HMM Double C Buck O Legacy Show #: 978

Class 24 - Two Year Old Halter Stallions

(cont.)
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Birthdate
Weight

Class 24 - Two Year Old Halter Stallions Group - - (cont.)

1st First Knight Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A203607 First Knight Striders Shadow F Show #: 905
2nd Circle J Miniatures
Cochrane, AB

A201681 Circle J on the Rocks Show #: 963

05/19/2010

04/21/2010

Class 25 - Grand & Reserve Champion Junior Stallions

st Pappas, K.C.
Calgary, AB

A203607 First Knight Striders Shadow F Show #: 905

05/19/2010

Class 26 - Amature Halter Stallions

st First Knight Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A203607 First Knight Striders Shadow F Show #: 905
2nd Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A210525 Showtymes Rock My World Show #: 970
3rd Imprint Miniatures
Okotoks, AB

A196944 Imprint Red Ruble Show #: 993
4th Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A201219 HMM Double C Buck O Legacy Show #: 978
5th OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A193697 Indian Peaks MB Tell Me More Show #: 999

05/19/2010

07/11/2011

04/16/2009

05/25/2011

04/11/2009

Class 27 - AOTE Halter Stallions

1st Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A210525 Showtymes Rock My World Show #: 970
2nd Imprint Miniatures
Okotoks, AB

A196944 Imprint Red Ruble Show #: 993

07/11/2011

04/16/2009

Class 28 - Senior Halter Stallions 32" & under

1st Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A67543 Celebrations Tennessee Tuxedo Show #: 975
2nd Imprint Miniatures
Okotoks, AB

A196944 Imprint Red Ruble Show #: 993
3rd OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A193697 Indian Peaks MB Tell Me More Show #: 999

04/16/2009

04/11/2009
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Birthdate
Weight

Class 29 - Senior Halter Stallions over 32" to 34"

1st Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A168425 Ivans Chief Show #: 979
2nd Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB

A197399 Jem Top Gun Show #: 985

05/29/2005

06/03/2009

Class 30 - Grand & Reserve Champion Senior Stallions

st Poynter-Jubb, Rosemarie
Tomahawk, AB

A194076 Triple K Boogies Buckeroo 4You Show #: 975
2nd McGowan, Randy
Okotoks, AB

A196944 Imprint Red Ruble Show #: 993

03/27/2009

04/16/2009

Class 31 - Solid Color Stallions & Geldings

1st OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A193697 Indian Peaks MB Tell Me More Show #: 999
2nd KJ Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A189164 Circle J Maximillion Show #: 918
3rd Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A197384 First Knight StridersSolidGold Show #: 928
4th Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A189975 First Knights American Idol Show #: 932
5th OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A196547 Circle J Native Sun Show #: 1000
6th Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A135034 Circle J Go For Gold Show #: 927

04/11/2009

05/24/2008

04/21/2009

06/03/2008

04/08/2009

04/13/2002

Class 32 - Multi Colored Stallions & Geldings

1st Labine, Dawn
Millet, AB

161735 WCR Catmandu Show #: 904
2nd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

Al147763 Chinooks Call of the Rockies Show #: 956
3rd Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

Al115242 Diamond B Paddington Show #: 930

(cont.)

06/15/2005

05/24/2003

04/14/2000
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Class 32 - Multi Colored Stallions & Geldings Group - - (cont.)
4th Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB 06/03/2009
A197399 Jem Top Gun Show #: 985
5th KJ Min_iatqres
Airdrie, AB 04/04/2011
A205145 Scott Creek Monarch Caruso Show #: 920
6th Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB 05/22/2010
A202176 Lundes Komanche Warrior Show #: 983
Class 33 - Open Roadster
1st Little L_Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
2nd Circle J Miniatures
Cochrane, AB 06/01/1990
A34795 NFC Illusion's Image Show #: 962
3rd Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
4th Bricker Fa(ms Ltd.
Blackie, AB 04/12/2000
Al112783 Imprint Dustys Denim Blues Show #: 969
5th Rambli_n R_anch
Alrdrie, AB 05/19/2004
A152062 Rock Mountains Red River Dance Show #: 977
6th Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB 04/14/1999
A103141 First Knights Bito Don Juan Show #: 915
Class 34 - Youth Roadster
1st Birch, Sam_antha
Blackie, AB 03/16/2005
A163545 Circle J Jesse James Show #: 967
2nd Holt, Pete_r/Terry
Morinville, AB 04/17/2007
Al178626 Hollyhock Meadow Chaps Show #: 940
Class 35 - Amateur Roadster
1st Little L_Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
2nd Bricker Far_ms Ltd.
Blackie, AB 04/12/2000
Al112783 Imprint Dustys Denim Blues Show #: 969
3rd Little Bit Miniatures

(cont.)
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Class 35 - Amateur Roadster Group - - (cont.)
Strathmore, AB 04/14/1999
A103141 First Knights Bito Don Juan Show #: 915
4th New Found Minis
Calgary, AB
A84453 Smokey Mountain Indian Magic Show #: 990
5th Rose Country Miniatures
Ardrossan, AB 04/20/2000
Al114748 Rose Country PeppermintPatches Show #: 934
6th Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB 05/19/2004
A152062 Rock Mountains Red River Dance ~ Show #: 977
Class 36 - AOTE Roadster
st Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB
156532 HCM Warpaint's Feelin' Groovy Show #: 980
2nd Labine, Dawn
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
3rd Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
4th Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB 04/14/1999
A103141 First Knights Bito Don Juan Show #: 915
5th Bricker Farms Ltd.
Blackie, AB 04/12/2000
Al112783 Imprint Dustys Denim Blues Show #: 969
6th Rose Country Miniatures
Ardrossan, AB 04/20/2000
Al114748 Rose Country PeppermintPatches Show #: 934
Class 37 - Grand Champion Roadster
st Locke, Louise & Kim
Calgary, AB
156532 HCM Warpaint's Feelin' Groovy Show #: 980
2nd Labine,_Dawn
Millet, AS 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
Class 38 - Open Jumper
1st Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
2nd Labine, Dawn

(cont.)
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Class 38 - Open Jumper Group - - (cont.)
Millet, AS 06/15/2005
161735 WCR Catmandu Show #: 904
3rd Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/14/2000
Al115242 Diamond B Paddington Show #: 930
4th Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/09/2001
A125562 Diamond B Nova Show #: 929
4th Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/05/1998
A98761 Runnin Bares Midnite Cowboy Show #: 931
6th Brown, Marj
Waskatenau, AB 05/09/2007
Al178326 WCR My Roxy Roller Show #: 955
Class 39 - Amateur Jumper
1st Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
2nd Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AS 06/15/2005
161735 WCR Catmandu Show #: 904
3rd Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/09/2001
Al125562 Diamond B Nova Show #: 929
Class 40 - Youth Jumper 12 yrs & under
st Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 03/24/2001
A122019 FirstknightsSpecialBit O Rawdy Show #: 948
2nd Birch, Samantha
Blackle, AB 06/09/1999
A103735 Stewart Creek Lacey Toy Rose Show #: 966
Class 41 - Youth Jumper 13 - 18 yrs
st Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB 05/09/2007
Al178326 WCR My Roxy Roller Show #: 955
2nd Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/14/2000
Al115242 Diamond B Paddington Show #: 930
3rd OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB
e 04/30/2006
A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001
3rd Spirit Wind Miniatures

(cont.)
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Class 41 - Youth Jumper 13 - 18 yrs Group - - (cont.)
Calgary, AB 06/05/1998
A98761 Runnin Bares Midnite Cowboy Show #: 931
Class 42 - Weanling & Yearling Halter Geldings
1st KJ Min_iatu_res
Airdrie, AB 04/04/2011
A205145 Scott Creek Monarch Caruso Show #: 920
Class 43 - Two Year Old Halter Geldings
1st Little L_Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 04/14/2010
199233 SKR Whodini Show#: 901
Class 44 - Grand & Reserve Champion Junior Geldings
1st Labine,_Dawn
Millet, AB 04/14/2010
199233 SKR Whodini Show#: 901
2nd Jelinski_, the
Airdrie, AB 04/04/2011
A205145 Scott Creek Monarch Caruso Show #: 920
Class 45 - Youth Halter Geldings
st Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/03/2008
A189975 First Knights American Idol Show #: 932
2nd Solomon Farms
Tomahawk, AB 05/18/2004
A153467 Shirl Andys Quix Sand Show #: 921
3rd TiIIema_m, C_:hristine
Airdrie, AB 04/23/2008
A188841 Ramblin Ranch Fast Forward Show #: 976
4th OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB 04/30/2006
A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001
5th KJ Min_iatu_res
Alrdrie, AB 04/04/2011
A205145 Scott Creek Monarch Caruso Show #: 920
Class 46 - Amateur Halter Geldings
1st Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
2nd Labine,_Dawn
Millet, AB 06/15/2005
161735 WCR Catmandu Show #: 904
3rd Ramblin Ranch

(cont.)
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Class 46 - Amateur Halter Geldings

4th

5th

6th

7th

Airdrie, AB

A188841
Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A197384
Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A155971
Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A190787
Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB

A196541

Group - - (cont.)

Ramblin Ranch Fast Forward

First Knight StridersSolidGold

Imprint Dustys Kix It UpANotch

Double K Alkatraz

Circle J North Star

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

976

928

911

973

984

04/23/2008

04/21/2009

04/27/2004

04/08/2008

04/26/2009

Class 47 - AOTE Halter Geldings

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Campbell, Yvonne

Spruce Grove, AB

A112130
Kolodziej, Jacob
Calgary, AB

A197384
Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A155971
Labine, Dawn
Millet, AB

159411
Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A190787

J C's Its A Snap

First Knight StridersSolidGold

Imprint Dustys Kix It UpANotch

WCR Regalaire

Double K Alkatraz

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

936

928

911

902

973

03/12/2000

04/21/2009

04/27/2004

04/10/2005

04/08/2008

Class 48 - Senior Halter Geldings 30" & under

1st

Campbell, Yvonne

Spruce Grove, AB

Al42771

Lorick Llea Little Bear

Show #:

935

04/20/2003

Class 49 - Senior Halter Gelding over 30" to 32"

1st

2nd

3rd

Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A189975
Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A155971
Spirt Wind Miniatures

First Knights American Idol

Imprint Dustys Kix It UpANotch

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

932

911

06/03/2008

04/27/2004
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Class 49 - Senior Halter Gelding over 30" to 32" Group - - (cont.)
Calgary, AB 04/13/2002
A135034 Circle J Go For Gold Show#: 927
4th Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB 04/08/2008
A190787 Double K Alkatraz Show #: 973
5th Solomon Farms
Tomahawk, AB 05/18/2004
A153467 Shirl Andys Quix Sand Show #: 921
Class 50 - Senior Halter Gelding over 32" to 34"
1st Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
Al112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
2nd Little L'Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AS 06/15/2005
161735 WCR Catmandu Show#: 904
3rd Circle J Miniatures
Cochrane, AB 04/19/1999
A106505 Circle J Dezigner Genes Show #: 959
4th Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB 05/24/2003
Al147763 Chinooks Call of the Rockies Show#: 956
5th OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB 04/08/2009
A196547 Circle J Native Sun Show #: 1000
6th Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/21/2009
A197384 First Knight StridersSolidGold Show #: 928
7th TiIIema_m, Qhristine
Alrdrie, AB 04/23/2008
A188841 Ramblin Ranch Fast Forward Show #: 976
8th Double Tree Farms
Vulcan, AB 07/19/2004
A159114 BoyderosasSkipALightningStrike Show #: 982
Class 51 - Grand & Reserve Champion Senior Geldings
1st Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
Al112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
2nd Labine, Dawn
Millet, AB 06/15/2005
161735 WCR Catmandu Show #: 904
Class 52 - Supreme Halter
st Pappas, K.C.
(cont.)
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Page 16

Birthdate
Weight

Class 52 - Supreme Halter

2nd

Calgary, AB

A208670
Pappas, K.C.
Calgary, AB

A203607

Group - - (cont.)

Firstknight StridersBlackSatin

First Knight Striders Shadow F

Show #:

Show #:

908

905

06/23/2011

05/19/2010

Class 53 - Youth Halter Obstacle 12 yrs & under

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Birch, Samantha
Blackie, AB

A103735
Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

A122019
McAmmond, Jan
Edmonton, AB

A149239
Midnight Mysteries
Crossfield, AB

A154830
Midnight Mysteries
Crossfield, AB

A144675
Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A96623

Stewart Creek Lacey Toy Rose

FirstKnightsSpecialBit O Rawdy

Shebas Little Shanti

Imprint Cin Dee Go

Filigree Louies Cocoa BeachH57

Circle J Charizma

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

966

948

950

989

988

986

06/09/1999

03/24/2001

04/13/2003

05/12/2004

06/22/2003

04/16/1998

Class 54 - Youth Halter Obstacle 13 - 18 yrs

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A98761
Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

A122019
OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A189961
McAmmond, Jan
Edmonton, AB

A149239
KJ Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A189164
Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

Al115242

Runnin Bares Midnite Cowboy

FirstknightsSpecialBit O Rawdy

Lil Texas Blu By U

Shebas Little Shanti

Circle J Maximillion

Diamond B Paddington

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

931

948

1001

950

918

930

06/05/1998

03/24/2001

04/30/2006

04/13/2003

05/24/2008

04/14/2000
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Birthdate
Weight

Class 55 - Amateur Halter Obstacle

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Hurricane Hill Miniatures

Calgary, AB

62240
Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A135034
Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A125562
Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB

A142771
Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A96623
Kolodziej, Jacob
Calgary, AB

A197384
Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB

A112130
OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A196546

Circle J Bunanza

Circle J Go For Gold

Diamond B Nova

Lorick Llea Little Bear

Circle J Charizma

First Knight StridersSolidGold

J C's Its A Snap

Circle J National Treasure

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

981

927

929

935

986

928

936

998

04/13/2002

06/09/2001

04/20/2003

04/16/1998

04/21/2009

03/12/2000

05/13/2009

Class 56 - Open Halter Obstacle

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Locke, Louise & Kim
Calgary, AB

62240
Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A135034
Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A115242
Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A98761
Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB

A125562
Campbell, Yvonne

Circle J Bunanza

Circle J Go For Gold

Diamond B Paddington

Runnin Bares Midnite Cowboy

Diamond B Nova

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

981

927

930

931

929

04/13/2002

04/14/2000

06/05/1998

06/09/2001
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight

Class 56 - Open Halter Obstacle Group - - (cont.)

Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000

A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936

7th Ramblin Ranch

Airdrie, AB 04/16/1998

A96623 Circle J Charizma Show #: 986
8th Kolodziej, Jacob

Calgary, AB 04/21/2009

A197384 First Knight StridersSolidGold Show #: 928

Class 57 - Open Classic Pleasure Driving 32" and under

1st Tilleman, Peggy
Airdrie, AB

04/16/1998

A96623 Circle J Charizma Show #: 986
2nd McAmmond, Jan

Edmonton, AB 03/03/1997

A87266 Lorickllea Sheba Show #: 949

3rd Little L Acres SKR Farm

Millet, AB 06/03/2008

190035 SKR Exclusive Edition Show #: 903

4th Showtyme Miniatures

Tomahawk, AB 04/08/2008

A190787 Double K Alkatraz Show #: 973
5th Solomon Farms

Tomahawk, AB 05/18/2004

A153467 Shirl Andys Quix Sand Show #: 921
6th Hollyhock Meadow

Morinville, AB 04/21/2008

A187173 Hollyhovk Meadow Gem Show #: 941

Class 58 - Open Classic Pleasure Driving 32" to 34"

1st Lunde Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

06/13/2006

Al172280 Hidden Timbers Comanche Spook ~ Show #: 925
2nd OMG Miniatures

Clive, AB 04/30/2006

A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001

3rd Double Tree Farms

Vulcan, AB 07/19/2004

A159114 BoyderosasSkipALightningStrike Show #: 982

4th Ramblin Ranch

Airdrie, AB 05/19/2004

A152062 Rock Mountains Red River Dance Show #: 977
5th Royal Fleet Miniatures

Woaskatenau, AB 05/09/2007

Al178326 WCR My Roxy Roller Show #: 955

(cont.)
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Birthdate
Weight

Class 58 - Open Classic Pleasure Driving 32" to 34"

6th New Found Minis
Calgary, AB

A84453
7th Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A178327
8th Midnight Mysteries
Crossfield, AB

A154830

Group - - (cont.)

Smokey Mountain Indian Magic

WCR The Prophet

Imprint Cin Dee Go

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

990

916

989

05/12/2007

05/12/2004

Class 59 - Amateur Classic Pleasure Driving

1st Tilleman, Peggy
Airdrie, AB

A96623
2nd Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB

190035
3rd Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A152062
4th New Found Minis
Calgary, AB

A84453
5th Lunde Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A172280
6th Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A190787
7th Rose Country Miniatures
Ardrossan, AB

Al141411
8th Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A178326

Circle J Charizma

SKR Exclusive Edition

Rock Mountains Red River Dance

Smokey Mountain Indian Magic

Hidden Timbers Comanche Spook

Double K Alkatraz

Rose Country PeppermintPhoenix

WCR My Roxy Roller

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

986

903

977

990

925

973

933

955

04/16/1998

06/03/2008

05/19/2004

06/13/2006

04/08/2008

04/28/2003

05/09/2007

Class 60 - AOTE Classic Pleasure Driving

1st Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A178326
2nd Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A190787
3rd Rose Country Miniatures

WCR My Roxy Roller

Double K Alkatraz

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

955

973

05/09/2007

04/08/2008
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Class 60 - AOTE Classic Pleasure Driving Group - - (cont.)
Ardrossan, AB 04/28/2003
Al41411 Rose Country PeppermintPhoenix Show #: 933
4th Midnight Mysteries
Crossfield, AB 05/12/2004
A154830 Imprint Cin Dee Go Show #: 989
Class 61 - Youth Classic Pleasure Driving
st OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB 04/30/2006
A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001
2nd McAmmond, Jan
Edmonton, AB 03/03/1997
A87266 Lorickllea Sheba Show #: 949
3rd Solomon Farms
Tomahawk, AB 05/18/2004
A153467 Shirl Andys Quix Sand Show #: 921
4th Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB 04/16/1998
A96623 Circle J Charizma Show #: 986
5th Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 06/11/2007
Al179143 HocllyhockMeadowAnnesKissinCap Show #: 946
Class 62 - Grand Champion Classic Pleasure Driving
1st Cline, Craig
Clive, AB 04/30/2006
A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001
2nd Tilleman, Peggy
Alrdrie, AB 04/16/1998
A96623 Circle J Charizma Show #: 986
Class 63 - Open Country Pleasure Driving 32" and under
1st Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB 05/03/2006
Al172994 Imprint Diors Pretty In Prada Show #: 952
2nd McBride Miniatures
St. Albert, AB 05/02/2002
Al133194 Sheep Meadow Checkmate Show #: 968
Class 64 - Open Country Pleasure Driving 32" to 34"
1st Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB
156532 HCM Warpaint's Feelin' Groovy Show #: 980
2nd Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
3rd Circle J Miniatures
(cont.)
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Birthdate
Weight

Class 64 - Open Country Pleasure Driving 32" to 34"

Cochrane, AB

A34795
4th Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB

161735
5th Circle J Miniatures
Cochrane, AB

A106505
6th Bricker Farms Ltd.
Blackie, AB

Al112783

Group - - (cont.)

NFC Illusion's Image

WCR Catmandu

Circle J Dezigner Genes

Imprint Dustys Denim Blues

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

962

904

959

969

06/01/1990

06/15/2005

04/19/1999

04/12/2000

Class 65 - Amateur Country Pleasure Driving

1st Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB

156532
2nd Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB

161735
3rd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB

A147763
4th Bricker Farms Ltd.
Blackie, AB

A112783
5th Little Bit Miniatures
Strathmore, AB

A103141
6th Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

Al174586

HCM Warpaint's Feelin' Groovy

WCR Catmandu

Chinooks Call of the Rockies

Imprint Dustys Denim Blues

First Knights Bito Don Juan

Lucky Four Anoys Diamond Lil

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

980

904

956

969

915

974

06/15/2005

05/24/2003

04/12/2000

04/14/1999

05/31/2006

Class 66 - AOTE Country Pleasure Driving

1st Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB

156532
2nd Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB

A112130
3rd Bricker Farms Ltd.
Blackie, AB

A112783
4th Showtyme Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB

A174586

HCM Warpaint's Feelin' Groovy

J C's Its A Snap

Imprint Dustys Denim Blues

Lucky Four Anoys Diamond L.l

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

980

936

969

974

03/12/2000

04/12/2000

05/31/2006
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Class 66 - AOTE Country Pleasure Driving Group - - (cont.)
5th Rose Country Miniatures
Ardrossan, AB 04/20/2000
Al114748 Rose Country PeppermintPatches Show #: 934
6th Hol Wil Miniatures
Tomahawk, AB 05/03/2006
Al172994 Imprint Diors Pretty In Prada Show #: 952
Class 67 - Youth Country Pleasure Driving 12 & Under
1st Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 04/17/2007
Al178626 Hollyhock Meadow Chaps Show #: 940
Class 68 - Youth Country Pleasure Driving 13-18
st Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 05/26/2003
Al148796 Hollyhock Meadow The Governor ~ Show #: 944
Class 69 - Grand Champion Country Pleasure Drivin
1st Locke, Louise & Kim
Calgary, AB
156532 HCM Warpaint's Feelin' Groovy Show #: 980
2nd Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
A112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
Class 71 - Open Single Pleasure Driving 32" to 34"
1st Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
Class 72 - Amateur Single Pleasure Driving
st Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
2nd Hunter, Cindy
Strathmore, AB 04/27/2004
A155971 Imprint Dustys Kix It UpANotch Show #: 911
Class 74 - Youth Single Pleasure Driving
st Birch, Samgntha
Blackle, AB 03/16/2005
A163545 Circle J Jesse James Show #: 967
Class 75 - Grand Champion Single Pleasure Driving
1st Labine, Dawn
Millet, AB 04/10/2005
159411 WCR Regalaire Show #: 902
2nd Birch, Samantha

(cont.)
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Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
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Class 75 - Grand Champion Single Pleasure Driving Group - - (cont.)
Blackle, AB 03/16/2005
A163545 Circle J Jesse James Show #: 967
Class 76 - Versatility
st Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 06/15/2005
161735 WCR Catmandu Show #: 904
2nd Lunde Miniatures
Alrdrie, AB 06/13/2006
Al172280 Hidden Timbers Comanche Spook ~ Show #: 925
3rd OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB 04/30/2006
A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001
4th Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB
156532 HCM Warpaint's Feelin' Groovy Show #: 980
5th Rose Country Miniatures
Ardrossan, AB 04/28/2003
Al41411 Rose Country PeppermintPhoenix Show #: 933
Class 77 - Open Hunter
1st Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB
62240 Circle J Bunanza Show #: 981
2nd Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/09/2001
A125562 Diamond B Nova Show #: 929
3rd Brown, Marj
Waskatenau, AB 05/09/2007
Al178326 WCR My Roxy Roller Show #: 955
4th Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/05/1998
A98761 Runnin Bares Midnite Cowboy Show #: 931
5th Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/14/2000
Al115242 Diamond B Paddington Show #: 930
6th Holt, Peter/Terry
Morinville, AB 03/24/2001
A122019 FirstknightsSpecialBit O Rawdy Show #: 948
7th Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/13/2002
A135034 Circle J Go For Gold Show #: 927
Class 78 - Amateur Hunter
1st Spirit Wind Miniatures

(cont.)
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Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Class 78 - Amateur Hunter Group - - (cont.)
Calgary, AB 06/09/2001
A125562 Diamond B Nova Show #: 929
2nd Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/13/2002
A135034 Circle J Go For Gold Show #: 927
3rd Hurricane Hill Miniatures
Calgary, AB
62240 Circle J Bunanza Show #: 981
Class 79 - Youth Hunter 13 - 18 yrs
1st OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB 04/30/2006
A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001
2nd Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/14/2000
Al115242 Diamond B Paddington Show #: 930
3rd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB 05/09/2007
A178326 WCR My Roxy Roller Show #: 955
4th Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 03/24/2001
A122019 FirstknightsSpecialBit O Rawdy Show #: 948
5th Spirit Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 06/05/1998
A98761 Runnin Bares Midnite Cowboy Show #: 931
6th KJ Miniatures
Alrdrie, AB 05/24/2008
A189164 Circle J Maximillion Show #: 918
7th Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 04/22/2008
A192393 Hollyhock Meadow Chances Are Show #: 942
Class 80 - Youth Hunter 12 & under
1st OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB 04/30/2006
A189961 Lil Texas Blu By U Show #: 1001
2nd Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 03/24/2001
A122019 FirstknightsSpecialBit O Rawdy Show #: 948
3rd Birch, Samantha
Blackie, AB 06/09/1999
A103735 Stewart Creek Lacey Toy Rose Show#:. 966
Class 81 - Multiple Hitch
1st Circle J Miniatures

(cont.)
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Class 81 - Multiple Hitch Group - - (cont.)
Cochrane, AB
Circle J Zachary/Designer Gene Show #: 961
2nd Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 05/26/2003
Al148796/A132319 HollyhockMeadowTheGov/General Show #: 945
Class 82 - Liberty
st Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB 05/17/2008
A192998 TrinitysThe LegacyofEightBells Show #: 954
2nd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB 05/09/2007
A178326 WCR My Roxy Roller Show #: 955
3rd Royal Fleet Miniatures
Waskatenau, AB 05/24/2003
Al47763 Chinooks Call of the Rockies Show #: 956
4th Campbell, Yvonne
Spruce Grove, AB 03/12/2000
Al112130 J C's Its A Snap Show #: 936
5th Gibbons, Taylor
Calgary, AB 06/03/2008
A189975 First Knights American Idol Show #: 932
6th Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 03/24/2001
A122019 FirstknightsSpecialBit O Rawdy Show #: 948
7th Spirt Wind Miniatures
Calgary, AB 04/21/2009
A197384 First Knight StridersSolidGold Show #: 928
8th Little L Acres SKR Farm
Millet, AB 06/15/2005
161735 WCR Catmandu Show #: 904
Class 83 - Youth Driving Obstacle 12yrs & under
st Birch, Samantha
Blackle, AB 03/16/2005
A163545 Circle J Jesse James Show #: 967
2nd Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 06/15/2001
Al123464 Hollyhock Meadow Cheerio Show #: 947
Class 84 - Youth Driving Obstacle 13 - 18 yrs
st Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB 06/15/2001
Al123464 Hollyhock Meadow Cheerio Show #: 947
2nd Hollyhock Meadow
(cont.)
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Weight

Class 84 - Youth Driving Obstacle 13 - 18 yrs

Morinville, AB

A179143
3rd OMG Miniatures
Clive, AB

A189961

Group - - (cont.)

HocllyhockMeadowAnnesKissinCap Show #:

Lil Texas Blu By U Show #:

946

1001

06/11/2007

04/30/2006

Class 85 - Amateur Driving Obstacle

1st Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

A123464
2nd Lunde Miniatures
Airdrie, AB

A135037
3rd Ramblin Ranch
Airdrie, AB

A96623
4th Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

Al187173

Hollyhock Meadow Cheerio Show #:

Circle J King George Show #:

Circle J Charizma Show #:

Hollyhovk Meadow Gem Show #:

947

926

986

941

06/15/2001

04/22/2002

04/16/1998

04/21/2008

Class 86 - Open Driving Obstacle

1st Hollyhock Meadow
Morinville, AB

A123464
End Of Report

Hollyhock Meadow Cheerio Show #:

947

06/15/2001
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